	EFSO, FA	) <i>00</i>			48/ST	6740/N	0. 4270204	4020 P (	1
	TIME STORED	TIME SENT	DURATION	PAGE (S)	HODE	RESUL	<del></del> )		
4260294 770	1.14 13:41	1.14 13:47	39*	2	ECM	ÖK	]/		
DESTINATIO		DST. IEL # 82#1#195092240		_	Ĺ		/		

**Division of Corporations** 

ç

Page 1 of 1 C. (. at 3782 - 1 Page 5: 2

12: I

0

NM 8:36

8

PM 5: 00

AL

### Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

#### (((H0000002341 6)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4003

From:

Account Name : HILL, WARD & HENDERSON, P.A. II Account Number : 072100000520 Phone : (813)227-3900 Fax Number : (813)221-2900.

# LIMITED LIABILITY DISSOLUTION

## BERMACLIN COMPANY, L.L.C.

Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count01IEstimated Charge\$25.00

<u>FROM</u> HILL, WARD, HENDERSON, P.A.

. . . . . . . . .

(FRI) 1.14'00 16:48/ST.16:40/NO.4260294820 P

2



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 14, 2000

-----

HILL, WARD & HENDERSON, P.A. II

SUBJECT: BERMACLIN COMPANY, L.L.C. REF: W00000001251

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. The effective date listed cannot be prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days in the future. Our office received your document on . Please amend your document accordingly. Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: E00000002341 Letter Number: 800A00002147

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

FROM HILL, WARD, HENDERSON, P. A.

### (((HOOOOOO2341 6)))

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is BERMACLIN COMPANY, L.L.C.
- 2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is January 14, 1999.
- 3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes:

Pursuant to the Unanimous Action by Written Consent of all of the members of the limited liability company dated December 30, 1999

- 4. All debts, obligations and liability of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
- 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with the respective rights and interests.
- 6. There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

Stewart T. Bertron, General Manager

SCIAR OF SIGE

(((HOOOOOO2341 6)))